
Name: Daryl Zoe Robles Lontok

Student Number: 202410786

Term: Second Semester, A.Y. 2024 - 2025

Grades

Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences (Area Studies) - UGSM

Class

Number

Subject

Code Section Instructor

Grade

Base Units Grade

Grade

Points

37759 NSTP

CWTS2

AREA Jerome Agpaoa Ong NCR 3.00 3.000

37049 STS 1 TFC Karla May Fermil Sayen GRD 3.00 3.750

37005 SOC SCI

2

TFB Beatrice Apellado Fernandez GRD 3.00 3.750

36779 ETHICS 1 TFE Ma Paula Gaudier Sioco GRD 3.00 6.750

36697 COMM

10

MHG1 Jose Velando Ogatis I GRD 3.00 3.750

36515 AREA ST

101

MHE Sharon Advincula Caringal GR1 3.00 4.500

36366 COMM II MHD Charette Grace C Pagtalunan GRD 3.00 6.000

Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences (Area Studies) - UGSM

Description From Enrollment Cumulative

Units ( NCR , GRD )

Taken 18.000 36.000

Passed 18.000 36.000

Non-Graded Units

Taken 3.000 8.000

Passed 3.000 8.000

GWA Calculation

1.00

1.25

1.25

2.25

1.25

1.50

2.00
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Description From Enrollment Cumulative

Total Grade Points 28.500 61.500

Total Graded Units Taken 18.000 36.000

GWA 1.5833 1.7083
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